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Miejski Zarzad
Drég i Komunikacji

|

Przystanek:

Kierunek: Gotebiéw / Fottyn

Dni powszednie

17 Zeromskiego / Czachowskiego
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Soboty
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9.50

10.33

11.13

11.53

1233

13.23 | 13.53 | 14.29 | 15.09 | 15.49 | 16.29 | 17.09

17.49

18.37

19.09

19.49

20.29

21.09 | 21.47 | 2243

Niedziele i Swieta
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Rozktad jazdy wazny od 28.06.2025 do 03.09.2025
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